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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Removable feet attach 
securely to the base 
for a stable footprint.

Heavy-duty base 
with black ends.

OUTDOOR TREK LITE RETRACTOR
This retractor's large removable feet keep it stable in the wind, 
making it perfect for temporary outdoor use.

	· Shock cord pole for easy assembly
	· Artwork is printed on Titan™ 13 oz. scrim vinyl
	· 250 RCAT rating; see website for details
	· Kit includes two single-sided banners
	· Rated 4 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Banners used outdoors have a 90-day warranty;  
banners used indoors have a 1-year warranty

Includes four stakes 
to secure feet to 
the ground.

Production Lead Time: 2 days from final proof approval

Outdoor throws have 
a wind rating of 3 on 
the Beaufort Wind 
Rating; see website for 
more information.

6'

8'

Production Lead Time: 3 days from final proof approval

This heavy-duty throw can handle wind and spills, 
making it a perfect choice for outdoor events.

	· Stays on the table, even in wind
	· Tight, fitted look
	· Covers four sides of the table
	· Artwork is dye sublimated on 600 denier polyester
	· Machine-washable
	· Flame retardant certified for exhibit hall use
	· Table throw has a 1-year warranty

OUTDOOR FITTED TABLE THROW

Full-Color Full-Bleed
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

107060 6' Outdoor Fitted Throw 419.50 365.00 344.00 314.50

107061 8' Outdoor Fitted Throw 470.50 428.00 409.25 385.75

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
White fabric fully dye sublimated with full-color artwork. USD MSRP (C)

Description Table Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
6' standard 6'W table view online template 3.2 lbs.
8' standard 8'W table view online template 4.2 lbs.

Outdoor Trek Lite Retractor
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

263040 Kit 605.00 588.00 542.50 525.50

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Installed Graphics, 4 Stakes and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
35.75"W x 82.25"H x 32.25"D view online template 22.75 lbs. Titan™ 13 oz. scrim vinyl

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Production Lead Time: 2 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 2 days for 18 oz. opaque scrim vinyl / 4 days 
for backlit woven polyester from final proof approval

Lightweight, 
low-profile 
silver base.

Removable ballasts 
can be filled with 
water or sand 
to keep display 
stable outdoors.

back view

The 3-piece ballast 
base provides stability 
with a small footprint.

front view

This enormous banner display is great for use  
in parking lots or at outdoor events.

	· Banner available in backlit woven polyester or Titan™ 18 oz. opaque scrim vinyl
	· Includes four heavy-duty black stakes
	· Adjustable frame hardware is compatible with custom banner  
heights and widths (call for quote; restrictions may apply)

	· Rated 4 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Banners used outdoors have a 90-day warranty; banners  
used indoors have a 1-year warranty

HEADLINER BANNER DISPLAY

Banner rail slides 
into notches in 
the frame’s hubs.

C-clips attach to 
clear grommets 
along the side 
of the banner to 
keep it secure.

Thumbscrews on 
the frame make 
it easy to set 
up and adjust.

Heavy-duty steel 
foot features a 
handle so it's 
easy to position 
during setup.

Add the Square Plastic 
Ballast (item #263298, 
sold separately) for 
additional stability. 
See website.

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
36.25"W x 81.625"H x 14.25"D 33.25"W x 80.24"H 10.8 lbs. Titan™ 13 oz. scrim vinyl

Elevate your outdoor message with this  
compact, weather-resistant display.

	· Artwork is printed on Titan™ 13 oz. scrim vinyl
	· 200 RCAT rating; see website for details
	· Integrated three-piece ballast; each ballast holds  
11 lbs. of sand or 0.8 gallons of water

	· Three-section shock cord pole for easy assembly
	· Banner attaches with adhesive plastic strips that slide into both 
the top rail and base

	· Rated 4 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Banners used outdoors have a 90-day warranty;  
banners used indoors have a 1-year warranty

PLAZA RETRACTOR

Plaza Retractor
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

261500 Kit 448.50 421.50 403.75 376.75

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, Installed Graphic and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
36.25"W x 81.625"H x 14.25"D view online template 10.8 lbs. Titan™ 13 oz. scrim vinyl

Headliner Banner Display
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

263400 Backlit Woven Polyester Single-Sided Kit 1749.00 1679.00 1609.00 1539.00

263401 18 oz. Opaque Scrim Vinyl Single-Sided Kit 1749.00 1679.00 1609.00 1539.00

263402 18 oz. Opaque Scrim Vinyl Double-Sided Kit 1888.00 1812.00 1737.00 1661.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, Graphic, 4 Stakes and Soft Carry Case with Wheels USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. (Polyester / Vinyl)
129.75"W x 85.25"H x 39.5"D view online template 56 lbs. / 60 lbs.

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Scrim texture will be 
subtly visible on the 
backside of the banner.

This banner is reinforced with scrim, making it extremely 
durable for outdoor use.

	· Multiple finishing styles available (see website)
	· Rated 6 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Banners used outdoors have a 90-day warranty; 
banners used indoors have a 1-year warranty

18 OZ. OPAQUE SCRIM VINYL BANNER

4' x 8' banner with grommets

3' x 5'

3' x 5'

Production Lead Time: 2 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 4 days from final proof approval

Lightweight and fade-resistant, our nylon flags come in a variety  
of shapes and sizes and are perfect for indoor and outdoor use.

	· Constructed of 200 denier nylon
	· Standard finishing includes canvas header and brass grommets
	· Four rows of lock-stitching provide extra reinforcement on the fly end of rectangular flags
	· Single- and double-sided options available
	· Custom sizes and finishing available (visit website or call for quote; restrictions may apply)
	· Rated 6 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Flags used outdoors have a 90-day warranty; flags used indoors have a 1-year warranty
	· Not eligible for Rush Service

NYLON FLAG

Easy to hang, this flag works with any standard flagpole.
	· Best for outdoor use
	· Single- and double-sided options available
	· Artwork is dye sublimated on super poly knit fabric for single-sided flags and on 
block-out polyester for double-sided flags 

	· Custom sizes and finishing available (visit website or call for quote; restrictions may apply)
	· Rated 4 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Flags used outdoors have a 90-day warranty; flags used indoors have a 1-year warranty

FABRIC FLAG

BUILD
YOUR OWN

FLAG
CUSTOM

S IZES, F IN ISH ING
& QUOTES 

Single-sided flags are 
printed on one side; 
reverse image shows 
through the back.

Single-Sided

Single-sided flags are 
printed on one side; 
reverse image shows 
through the back.

Single-Sided

Double-sided flags 
have the image 
printed correctly on 
both sides with a 
block-out polyester.

Double-Sided

Double-sided flags 
have the image 
printed correctly 
on both sides 
with a block-out 
polyester liner.

Double-Sided

BUILD
YOUR OWN

FLAG
CUSTOM

S IZES, F IN ISH ING
& QUOTES 

MORE
OPTIONS

AVAILABLE
ONLINE 18 oz. Opaque Scrim Vinyl Banner (Double-Sided)

Item # Description Product Wt. 1-2 3-7 8-22 23-49

304470 2' x 4' 1 lb. 90.95 85.50 79.50 74.65
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-3 4-9 10-22

304472 3' x 6' 2.5 lbs. 204.70 192.40 178.90 168.00
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-12 13-24

304474 4' x 8' 4 lbs. 341.50 317.50 298.50 276.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Rectangle Nylon Flag
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

304535 3' x 5' Single-Sided Flag 0.5 lb. 101.70 81.35 76.30 66.10

304555 3' x 5' Double-Sided Flag 1.5 lbs. 203.30 162.60 152.50 132.20

304536 4' x 6' Single-Sided Flag 0.7 lb. 139.80 111.80 104.80 90.85

304556 4' x 6' Double-Sided Flag 2.1 lbs. 279.75 223.80 209.80 181.90

304537 5' x 8' Single-Sided Flag 1 lb. 203.30 162.60 152.50 132.20

304557 5' x 8' Double-Sided Flag 3 lbs. 585.00 467.75 438.50 380.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Rectangle Fabric Flag
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

300007 3' x 5' Single-Sided Flag 0.5 lb. 106.80 85.45 80.10 69.40

300019 3' x 5' Double-Sided Flag 1 lb. 213.50 170.80 160.10 138.80

300011 4' x 6' Single-Sided Flag 1 lb. 146.80 117.40 110.10 95.40

300020 4' x 6' Double-Sided Flag 2 lbs. 293.75 235.00 220.30 190.90

300015 5' x 8' Single-Sided Flag 1.25 lbs. 213.50 170.80 160.10 138.80

300021 5' x 8' Double-Sided Flag 2.5 lbs. 427.00 341.75 320.25 277.75

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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Production Lead Time: 4 days for Value and Premium / 2 days for Streamline from final proof approval

SAIL SIGNS ACCESSORIES

 Item #220351
Value sail sign soft carry case

Item #190711
Heavy-duty cross base 

(indoor/outdoor)

Item #190706
Ground spike (outdoor)

 Item #190708
Round water ballast for  

6'-13' sail signs (indoor/outdoor)

Item #190707
Scissor base

(indoor/outdoor)

Item #191591
Value cross base 
(indoor/outdoor)*

MORE
OPTIONS

AVAILABLE
ONLINE

Hardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central

Sail signs are built to move in the wind, making them truly hard to miss.
	· Warranty information available online
	· Available single- or double-sided
	· Rated 6 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details

VALUE, STREAMLINE AND PREMIUM SAIL SIGNS

Production Lead Time: 4 days for Value and Premium / 2 days for Streamline from final proof approval

Value Sail Sign Single-Sided Flag Double-Sided Flag
Description Item # 1 2-5 6-11 12-24 Item # 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

6.5' Teardrop Kit w/ Cross Base & Water Ballast 191611 204.30 198.20 192.10 185.90 191613 289.25 280.50 272.00 263.25

9.5' Teardrop Kit w/ Cross Base & Water Ballast 191619 231.70 224.80 217.80 210.90 191621 331.25 321.25 311.25 301.50

13' Teardrop Kit w/ Cross Base & Water Ballast 191627 288.00 279.25 270.75 262.00 191629 431.00 418.25 405.25 392.25

7.5' Razor Kit w/ Cross Base & Water Ballast 191651 204.30 198.20 192.10 185.90 191653 289.25 280.50 272.00 263.25

10.5' Razor Kit w/ Cross Base & Water Ballast 191659 231.70 224.80 217.80 210.90 191661 331.25 321.25 311.25 301.50

15' Razor Kit w/ Cross Base & Water Ballast 191667 288.00 279.25 270.75 262.00 191669 431.00 418.25 405.25 392.25

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware with Specified Base and Graphic (Does not include carry case) USD MSRP (C)

Streamline Sail Sign Single-Sided Flag Double-Sided Flag
Description Item # 1 2-5 6-11 12-24 Item # 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

6' Teardrop Kit w/ Three-Legged Base & Water Ballast 191401 290.75 282.00 273.25 264.50 191409 402.50 390.50 378.50 366.50

8' Teardrop Kit w/ Scissor Base & Water Ballast 191403 368.50 357.50 346.50 335.25 191411 498.00 483.00 468.00 453.00

11.5' Teardrop Kit w/ Scissor Base & Water Ballast 191405 434.75 421.75 408.50 395.50 191413 619.00 600.50 582.00 563.00

15' Teardrop Kit w/ Scissor Base & Water Ballast 191407 514.50 498.75 483.50 468.00 191415 747.00 724.50 702.50 680.00

7' Razor Kit w/ Three-Legged Base & Water Ballast 191429 290.75 282.00 273.25 264.50 191437 402.50 390.50 378.50 366.50

9' Razor Kit w/ Scissor Base & Water Ballast 191431 368.50 357.50 346.50 335.25 191439 498.00 483.00 468.00 453.00

13' Razor Kit w/ Scissor Base & Water Ballast 191433 434.75 421.75 408.50 395.50 191441 619.00 600.50 582.00 563.00

17' Razor Kit w/ Scissor Base & Water Ballast 191435 514.50 498.75 483.50 468.00 191443 747.00 724.50 702.50 680.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware with Specified Base, Graphic and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Premium Sail Sign Single-Sided Flag Double-Sided Flag
Description Item # 1 2-5 6-11 12-24 Item # 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

6' Teardrop Kit w/ Three-Legged Base & Water Ballast 190979 326.25 316.50 306.50 296.75 190978 474.50 460.25 446.25 432.00

8' Teardrop Kit w/ Scissor Base & Water Ballast& 190763 403.75 391.75 379.50 367.50 190762 568.50 551.50 534.50 517.50

11.5' Teardrop Kit w/ Scissor Base & Water Ballast 190765 472.00 458.00 443.75 429.50 190764 693.50 673.00 652.00 631.50

15' Teardrop Kit w/ Scissor Base & Water Ballast 190767 547.50 531.50 515.00 498.50 190766 817.50 793.00 768.50 744.00

7' Razor Kit w/ Three-Legged Base & Water Ballast 190985 326.25 316.50 306.50 296.75 190984 474.50 460.25 446.25 432.00

9' Razor Kit w/ Scissor Base & Water Ballast 190757 403.75 391.75 379.50 367.50 190756 568.50 551.50 534.50 517.50

13' Razor Kit w/ Scissor Base & Water Ballast 190759 472.00 458.00 443.75 429.50 190758 693.50 673.00 652.00 631.50

17' Razor Kit w/ Scissor Base & Water Ballast 190761 547.50 531.50 515.00 498.50 190760 817.50 793.00 768.50 744.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware with Specified Base, Graphic and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Sail Sign Accessories
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

190706 Ground Spike 2 lbs. 59.70 57.90 56.10 54.30

190711 Heavy-Duty Cross Base 9 lbs. 105.20 102.10 98.90 95.75

190708 Round Water Ballast 0.5 lb. 57.20 55.50 53.80 52.05

190707 Scissor Base 7 lbs. 90.95 88.25 85.50 82.80

191591 Value Cross Base* 2.8 lbs. 37.40 36.28 35.16 34.03

220351 Value Sail Sign Soft Carry Case 0.8 lb. 23.55 22.84 22.14 21.43

Pricing is subject to change.
*Covered by a 90-day product warranty USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
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Production Lead Time: 2 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

With different sizes to choose from, these A-frames fit a variety of spaces.
	· Maintenance-free and weather-resistant
	· Folds flat for transport or storage
	· Rated 4 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· A-frames have a 1-year warranty
	· Made in the USA

SIGNICADE® AND SIGNICADE® DELUXE A-FRAMES

Frames can be 
filled with water or 
sand for stability.

Convenient molded 
handle makes it 
easy to move.

Plastic base 
won't rust, 
making it great 
for outdoor use.

Signboards are 
easy to swap out to 
accommodate frequent 
message changes.

Features & Benefits

Double-sided signboards 
have your artwork printed 
on both sides, making 
each signboard reversible.

Front

Back

Production Lead Time: 2 days from final proof approval

WhiteBlackFrame Colors

Yellow PMS 123 WhiteOrange PMS 2028Frame Colors

This A-frame is a great option for a chalkboard sign on a budget.
	· Removable chalkboards are constructed of MDF
	· Vibrant full-color imprint
	· Chalk or chalk markers work in unimprinted areas only  
(chalk markers recommended; not included)

	· Recommended for indoor or limited outdoor use
	· Rated 2 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· A-frame has a 1-year warranty

MENU BOARD A-FRAME

Signicade Deluxe A-Frame
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

210121 Single-Sided Kit 240.40 232.90 222.10 214.60

210122 Double-Sided Kit 257.25 249.70 237.80 230.40

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Black or White Hardware and 2 Single- or  
Double-Sided Graphics

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
27"W x 38.5"H x 19"D view online template 21 lbs. 4 mm corrugated plastic

Signicade A-Frame
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

210133 Kit 218.70 212.10 202.20 195.60

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Orange, Yellow or White Hardware, 2 Single-Sided Graphics,  
2 Strips of Hook and 2 Strips of Loop

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
24.5"W x 42"H x 31"D view online template 20 lbs. 4 mm corrugated plastic

Menu Board A-Frame
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AMB002 Kit 207.60 200.30 192.70 184.70

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

Kit Includes: Hardware and 2 Installed Single-Sided Graphics USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
24"W x 38"H x 26.5"D view online template 14 lbs. chalkboard

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Great for use on lawns, this sign gives you a simple, 
inexpensive way to get your message noticed.

	· Constructed of 4 mm corrugated plastic
	· Full-color artwork can be printed on one or both sides
	· Custom sizes and shapes available (call for quote; restrictions may apply)
	· Corrugated plastic can be recycled after use
	· Rated 3 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Signs have a 1-year warranty
	· Made in the USA

CORRUGATED PLASTIC SIGN

Stakes (sold separately) 
slide into fluted openings 

along the width of 
the signboard.

Production Lead Time: 2 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 2 days from final proof approval

Spring-mounted 
base allows sign 
to gently flex 
in the wind.

Wheels on the 
ballast base 
make it easy 
to move.

Ballast base can 
be filled with 
water or sand 
for stability.

Edges flip open 
for easy poster 
changes.

This spring-mounted sign is built to withstand the elements.
	· Each poster is protected behind a sheet of clear, non-glare acrylic
	· Graphics are printed single-sided; two graphics included in kit
	· Ballast base holds 4.5 gallons of water; weighs 63 lbs. when filled
	· Tool-free assembly
	· Rated 3 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Signs have a 1-year warranty

OUTDOOR FLEX SIGN

Flex Sign

Flex Sign with Ballast Base

Hardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central

STANDARD STEP STAKE
	· Installation is quick and easy

Corrugated Plastic Sign
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

271110 36"W x 24"H Single-Sided 27.57 26.74 25.92 25.09

271111 36"W x 24"H Double-Sided 36.21 35.12 34.04 32.95

271113 24"W x 18"H Single-Sided 18.28 17.73 17.18 16.63

271114 24"W x 18"H Double-Sided 23.89 23.17 22.46 21.74

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Standard Step Stake
Item # Description 1-10 11-20 21-30 31+

381501 Standard Step Stake 2.83 2.77 2.69 2.63

Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Outdoor Flex Sign
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

210127 Flex Sign Kit 485.25 470.75 456.25 441.50

263006 Flex Sign with Ballast Base Kit 532.50 516.50 500.50 484.50

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware, 2 Protective Acrylic Sheets and  
2 Single-Sided Graphics

USD MSRP (C)

Description Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
sign 25.5"W x 44"H x 29"D view online template 27 lbs. Titan™ 10 oz. scrim vinyl
sign w/ ballast base 31"W x 46"H x 20"D view online template 26 lbs. Titan™ 10 oz. scrim vinyl

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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Spring-loaded center pole 
sets up quickly without 

a center pole crank.

Easy-Glide Tent Feet 
allow the tent frame 
to slide on dirt and 
grass, preventing the 
legs from catching.
US Patent #D760857

Legs feature 
plastic release 
buttons for 
easy height 
adjustments.

Ideal for short-term use, the Economy tent is where affordability 
and functionality meet.

	· 1.1875"W square legs constructed of 0.9 mm white finish  
powder-coated steel

	· ABS nylon joints 
	· Spring-loaded center pole allows for quick and easy peak setup
	· 10' tents are compatible with Deluxe half wall kits
	· Canopy is available in full-bleed dye sublimation featuring three-piece 
construction with separate pieces for the peak, valance and main body

	· Economy Plus includes soft carry case with wheels
	· Rated 5 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Frame has a 6-month warranty

10' ECONOMY TENT

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

MORE
SIZES

AVAILABLE
ONLINE

10' STANDARD TENT

Easy-Glide Tent Feet allow 
the tent frame to slide on 
dirt and grass, preventing 
the legs from catching.
US Patent #D760857

Legs feature 
plastic push 
buttons for 
pinch-free height 
adjustments. Production Lead Time: 4 days for full-color imprint / 7 days for dye 

sublimation / 10 days for UV printing from final proof approval

10' tent with 
UV printing

This popular tent strikes a perfect balance between cost 
effectiveness and portability.

	· 1.125"W square legs constructed of 1 mm pebble powder-coated steel 
	· ABS nylon joints
	· Crank-up canopy creates a taut, clean peak
	· Canopy available in eight stock colors (see website), with full-bleed  
dye sublimation or with full-bleed UV printing

	· Rated 5 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Frame has a lifetime warranty
	· UV printing is not eligible for Rush Service

10' Economy Tent
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

241239 Dye Sublimation Kit 790.50 774.50 759.00 735.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Soft Carry Case Not Included
Kit Includes: Tent Frame, Canopy and Stake Kit

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
117.5"W x 128.75"-136.5"H x 117.5"D view online template 51 lbs.

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
117.5"W x 128.75"-136.5"H x 117.5"D view online template 56.8 lbs.

10' Economy Plus Tent
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

241240 Dye Sublimation Kit 925.50 907.00 888.50 860.50

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Tent Frame, Canopy, Stake Kit and Soft Carry Case with Wheels USD MSRP (C)

10' Standard Tent
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

240611 Full-Color Imprint Kit (1 Location) 613.50 601.00 589.00 570.50

240612 Full-Color Imprint Kit (2 Locations) 681.50 668.00 654.50 634.00

240614 Full-Color Imprint Kit (4 Locations) 801.50 785.50 769.50 745.50

240619 Dye Sublimation Kit 1002.00 982.00 962.00 931.50

241420 UV-Printed Kit 1762.00 1727.00 1692.00 1639.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Tent Frame, Canopy, Stake Kit and Soft Carry Case with Wheels USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
118.5"W x 127.5"-140"H x 118.5"D view online template 51.5 lbs.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
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MORE
SIZES

AVAILABLE
ONLINE

Easy-Glide Tent Feet 
allow the tent frame 
to slide on dirt and 
grass, preventing the 
legs from catching.
US Patent #D760857

This tent is designed for portability. It features an innovative 
central hub design that makes it a snap to set up.

	· 1.25" diameter octagon legs constructed of 0.8 mm anodized aluminum 
	· Canopy is constructed of durable, weather-resistant 600 denier polyester
	· Hybrid construction with aluminum legs and steel truss
	· The included soft case slides over the frame when it's fully collapsed
	· The tent can be secured to the ground with the included stake kit
	· Canopy available in eight stock colors (see website), with full-bleed  
dye sublimation or with full-bleed UV printing

	· Rated 5 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Frame has a lifetime warranty
	· UV printing is not eligible for Rush Service

10' OMNI TENT

Legs feature levers 
for easy height 
adjustments.

The frame's central 
hub design maximizes 

head space underneath 
the canopy.

Tent wheels make 
moving a breeze 

whether it's inuse or 
being transported 

to your event. 

Legs feature 
levers for 
easy height 
adjustments.

Easy-Glide Tent Feet allow 
the tent frame to slide on 
dirt and grass, preventing 
the legs from catching.
US Patent #D760857

This Premium tent features a strong aluminum frame  
with sturdy hexagon-shaped legs.

	· 1.75" diameter hexagon-shaped legs constructed of 0.8 mm 
anodized aluminum

	· ABS glass-filled nylon joints
	· Crank-up canopy creates a taut, clean peak
	· Canopy available in eight stock colors (see website), with full-bleed 
dye sublimation or with full-bleed UV printing

	· Rated 5 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Frame has a lifetime warranty
	· UV printing is not eligible for Rush Service

10' PREMIUM TENT

Production Lead Time: 4 days for full-color imprint / 7 days for dye 
sublimation / 10 days for UV printing from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 4 days for full-color imprint / 7 days for dye 
sublimation / 10 days for UV printing from final proof approval

10' tent with 
dye sublimation

10' Omni Tent
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

241271 Full-Color Imprint Kit (1 Location) 969.50 950.00 930.50 901.50

241272 Full-Color Imprint Kit (2 Locations) 1038.00 1017.00 996.00 965.00

241274 Full-Color Imprint Kit (4 Locations) 1157.00 1134.00 1111.00 1076.00

241279 Dye Sublimation Kit 1540.00 1509.00 1478.00 1432.00

241425 UV-Printed Kit 2118.00 2076.00 2034.00 1970.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Tent Frame, Canopy, Stake Kit and Soft Case USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
119.5"W x 115.25"-126.875"H x 119.5"D view online template 52.5 lbs.

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
118"W x 126.75"-139.25"H x 118"D view online template 52 lbs.

10' Premium Tent
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

240631 Full-Color Imprint Kit (1 Location) 819.00 802.50 786.00 761.50

240632 Full-Color Imprint Kit (2 Locations) 887.00 869.50 851.50 825.00

240634 Full-Color Imprint Kit (4 Locations) 1007.00 986.50 966.50 936.50

240639 Dye Sublimation Kit 1207.00 1183.00 1159.00 1123.00

241422 UV-Printed Kit 1968.00 1928.00 1889.00 1830.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Tent Frame, Canopy, Stake Kit and Soft Carry Case with Wheels USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Shade has never been this simple. Our patented E-Z Glide lever 
makes setup fast, easy and reliable every time.

	· 86" arc with six-panel construction
	· 38 mm aluminum pole with 25 mm aluminum ribs
	· Two-piece pole design for easy setup and storage
	· Wind vent technology allows greater airflow
	· Canopy is constructed of UV-treated rPET polyester 
	· Available with or without valance; stock color options vary
	· Custom options available (call for quote; restrictions may apply)
	· Rated 4 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Market umbrella has a 1-year warranty

7' E-Z GLIDE MARKET UMBRELLA

Shown in cool gray 11  
with 1 location 

Shown in white/crimson  
with 2 locations 

Aluminum pole and ribs
provide a sturdy frame.

Patented E-Z glide 
lever for easy opening 
and closing.

Stock 7' E-Z Glide Market Umbrella with Valance Colors

White Crimson PMS 186

Lapis PMS 2945 Midnight PMS 2965

Spruce PMS 3435 Black

Black/White White/Crimson PMS 186

White/Lapis PMS 2945 White/Midnight PMS 2965
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary  

slightly from actual color.

Stock 7' E-Z Glide Market Umbrella Colors

White Natural PMS 9060

Cream PMS 7499 Canary PMS 102

Pumpkin PMS 165 Crimson PMS 186

Ruby PMS 201 Pink PMS 204

Grape PMS 2607 Light Blue PMS 543

Sky Blue PMS 2995 Lapis PMS 2945

Midnight PMS 2965 Lime Green PMS 375

Spruce PMS 3435 Cool Gray 11

Black

Pole is constructed of aluminum 
for a modern appearance.

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

7' E-Z Glide Market Umbrella
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AU0001 Full-Color Imprint Kit (1 Location) 141.20 136.00 130.60 125.60

AU0003 Full-Color Imprint Kit (3 Locations) 151.00 145.50 139.70 134.30

AU0006 Full-Color Imprint Kit (6 Locations) 165.70 159.60 153.30 147.40

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware and Canopy (Base required; sold separately) USD MSRP (C)

7' E-Z Glide Market Umbrella with Valance
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AU00V1 Full-Color Imprint Kit (1 Location) 141.20 136.00 130.60 125.60

AU00V2 Full-Color Imprint Kit (2 Locations) 146.10 140.70 135.20 129.90

AU00V3 Full-Color Imprint Kit (3 Locations) 151.00 145.50 139.70 134.30

AU00V6 Full-Color Imprint Kit (6 Locations) 165.70 159.60 153.30 147.40

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware and Canopy (Base required; sold separately) USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Arc Open Diameter Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
82"W x 94"H x 82"D 86" 82" view online template 13 lbs. rPET polyester

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Effortlessly adjust this ultra-strong umbrella to block the 
sun from any angle.

	· 86" arc with six-panel construction
	· 38 mm steel two-piece pole with 25 mm steel ribs and faux wood finish
	· Features three position zinc tilt hardware
	· Wind vent technology allows greater airflow
	· Canopy is constructed of UV-treated rPET polyester 
	· Available with or without valance; stock color options vary
	· Custom options available (call for quote; restrictions may apply)
	· Rated 4 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Market umbrella has a 1-year warranty

7' WOOD LOOK TILTING MARKET UMBRELLA

Shown in spruce  
with 1 location 

Stock 7' Wood Look Tilting Market 
Umbrella with Valance Colors

White Crimson PMS 186

Lapis PMS 2945 Midnight PMS 2965

Spruce PMS 3435 Black

Black/White White/Crimson PMS 186

White/Lapis PMS 2945 White/Midnight PMS 2965
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary  

slightly from actual color.

Stock 7' Wood Look Tilting Market Umbrella Colors

White Natural PMS 9060

Cream PMS 7499 Canary PMS 102

Pumpkin PMS 165 Crimson PMS 186

Ruby PMS 201 Pink PMS 204

Grape PMS 2607 Light Blue PMS 543

Sky Blue PMS 2995 Lapis PMS 2945

Midnight PMS 2965 Lime Green PMS 375

Spruce PMS 3435 Cool Gray 11

Black

Pole is constructed of 
steel with faux wood finish 
for a classic appearance.

Easily tilt your pole
to stay in the shade.

MARKET UMBRELLA BASES
	· Compatible with our market umbrellas; table required (not included)

WhiteBlackBase Colors

Item #AUB000
Rounded square

Item #AUB001
RoundHardware Lead Time: Ships same day when ordered before 2 p.m. Central

7' Wood Look Tilting Market Umbrella
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AU0051 Full-Color Imprint Kit (1 Location) 130.80 126.00 121.10 116.40

AU0053 Full-Color Imprint Kit (3 Locations) 140.60 135.50 130.10 125.10

AU0056 Full-Color Imprint Kit (6 Locations) 155.30 149.70 143.80 138.20

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware and Canopy (Base required; sold separately) USD MSRP (C)

7' Wood Look Tilting Market Umbrella with Valance
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AU0V51 Full-Color Imprint Kit (1 Location) 130.80 126.00 121.10 116.40

AU0V52 Full-Color Imprint Kit (2 Locations) 135.70 130.80 125.60 120.70

AU0V53 Full-Color Imprint Kit (3 Locations) 140.60 135.50 130.10 125.10

AU0V56 Full-Color Imprint Kit (6 Locations) 155.30 149.70 143.80 138.20

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Hardware and Canopy (Base required; sold separately) USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Arc Open Diameter Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
70.5"W x 94"H x 70.5"D 86" 70.5" view online template 12 lbs. rPET polyester

Market Umbrella Bases
Item # Description Product Wt. 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AUB000 Rounded Square 3 lbs. 43.82 42.22 40.56 38.98

AUB001 Round 33 lbs. 84.70 81.60 78.40 75.35

Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

CHALLENGER II UMBRELLA
This must-have umbrella combines strength, reliability 
and sustainability for ultimate weather protection.

	· 62" arc with eight-panel construction
	· Manual-open stick umbrella
	· Fiberglass shaft and double-rib frame
	· Features safety glide opening mechanism
	· Solid-color canopy is constructed of rPET polyester;  
two-color canopy is constructed of rPET polyester and nylon

	· Minimum order quantity of 12
	· Custom options available (call for quote; restrictions may apply)
	· Hardware has a lifetime warranty

Stock Challenger II Umbrella Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Ruby PMS 201

Indigo PMS 295 Cool Gray 11

Black Black/White

White/Crimson PMS 186 White/Ruby PMS 201

White/Azure PMS 286 White/Indigo PMS 295

White/Spruce PMS 3435
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Shown in white/crimson  
with 2 locations 

Wind vent technology allows 
greater airflow; can withstand 

winds up to 75 mph.

Production Lead Time: 5 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 5 days from final proof approval

Umbrella closes 
down to 39".

Anti-slip rubber handle 
with medallion.

Umbrella closes 
down to 33".

Auto-open button 
is easily accessible 
on the matte black 
rubber handle.

JINGLEBRELLA™
This unique promotional umbrella is designed to leave  
a lasting impression with its innovative features  
and premium construction.

	· 50" arc with eight-panel construction
	· Auto-open stick umbrella
	· Black steel shaft and fiberglass ribs
	· Features patented technology to play a custom sound bit  
when opened (MP3 file not included)

	· Purchase requires signed Terms of Use & Liability Waiver Agreement
	· Requires 2 AAA batteries (included)
	· Canopy constructed with rPET polyester
	· Minimum order quantity of 12
	· Custom options available (call for quote; restrictions may apply)
	· Hardware has a lifetime warranty

Shown with 
1 location

Speaker is located 
at the base of 
the handle.

Closed Product Size Arc Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
2"W x 39"H x 2"D 62" view online template 19.8 lbs. (qty 12) solid-color: rPET polyester

two-color: rPET polyester (white) / nylon (color)

Full-Color Imprint
Item # Description 12-24 25-49 50-74 75-99

A00011 Challenger II Umbrella (1 Location) 27.51 26.68 25.86 25.31

A00012 Challenger II Umbrella (2 Locations) 28.91 28.04 27.18 26.60

A00014 Challenger II Umbrella (4 Locations) 31.71 30.76 29.81 29.17

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Stock fabric colors with full-color artwork. 
Minimum order quantity of 12.

USD MSRP (C)

Closed Product Size Arc Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
1"W x 33"H x 1"D 50" view online template 16 lbs. (qty 12) rPET polyester

Full-Color Imprint
Item # Description 12-24 25-49 50-74 75-99

A00341 JingleBrella™ (1 Location) 69.00 66.95 64.85 63.50

A00342 JingleBrella™ (2 Locations) 70.35 68.25 66.15 64.75

A00344 JingleBrella™ (4 Locations) 73.10 70.90 68.70 67.25

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Black with full-color artwork. 
Minimum order quantity of 12.

USD MSRP (C)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Production Lead Time: 5 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 30 days from final proof approval

Umbrella closes 
down to 39".

Anti-slip rubber handle 
matches the black 
fiberglass shaft and ribs.

GOLF UMBRELLA
Built to handle the elements, this golf umbrella offers wide 
coverage, durable construction and dependable performance.

	· 62" arc with eight-panel construction
	· Manual-open stick umbrella
	· Black fiberglass shaft and ribs 
	· Canopy is constructed of rPET polyester
	· Minimum order quantity of 25
	· Hardware has a lifetime warranty
	· Not eligible for Rush Service Shown with 

dye sublimation 
(single-sided) 

Shown in white/azure  
with 2 locations

Umbrella 
closes down 
to 40".

Anti-slip, color-matched, 
rubber handle features safety 
glide opening mechanism.

GALE FORCE GOLF UMBRELLA
Designed for maximum protection, this umbrella provides the 
ultimate coverage against the elements.

	· 64" arc with eight-panel construction
	· Manual-open golf stick umbrella
	· Fiberglass shaft and double-rib frame
	· Wind vent technology allows greater airflow; can withstand winds up to 75 mph
	· Solid-color canopy is constructed of rPET polyester;  
two-color canopy is constructed of rPET polyester and nylon

	· Minimum order quantity of 12
	· Custom options available (call for quote; restrictions may apply)
	· Hardware has a lifetime warranty

Stock Gale Force Golf Umbrella Colors

Indigo PMS 295 Black

White/Crimson PMS 186 White/Azure PMS 286
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Unique elastic stretcher 
with internal cutouts for 
added wind resistance.

Closed Product Size Arc Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
1"W x 39"H x 1"D 62" view online template 31 lbs. (qty 25) rPET polyester

Dye Sublimation
Item # Description 25-49 50-99 100-249 250-499

A00382 Golf Umbrella (Single-Sided) 68.65 66.05 63.25 60.40

A00383 Golf Umbrella (Double-Sided) 74.45 71.60 68.55 65.50

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
White fabric fully dye sublimated with full-color artwork. 
Minimum order quantity of 25.

USD MSRP (C)

Full-Color Imprint
Item # Description 12-24 25-49 50-74 75-99

A00291 Gale Force Golf Umbrella (1 Location) 33.25 31.97 30.62 29.24

A00292 Gale Force Golf Umbrella (2 Locations) 34.61 33.28 31.88 30.44

A00294 Gale Force Golf Umbrella (4 Locations) 37.33 36.21 35.09 34.34

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Stock fabric colors with full-color artwork. 
Minimum order quantity of 12.

USD MSRP (C)

Closed Product Size Arc Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
2"W x 40"H x 2"D 64" view online template 21.75 lbs. (qty 12) solid-color: rPET polyester

two-color: rPET polyester (white) / nylon (color)

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Get ready for endless entertainment and laughs  
with coworkers, family and friends. Turn any 
gathering into a game night!

	· Game includes two heavy-duty white rubber balls  
and 12 buckets

	· Includes 5.5" dia. rubber balls and 9"H buckets
	· Vibrant full-color imprint on buckets
	· Constructed with plastic
	· Buckets nest with balls inside for easy transport  
in included carry bag with shoulder strap

	· Game has a 1-year warranty

LAWN PONG

Stock Lawn Pong Colors

White Crimson PMS 186

Azure PMS 286
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Shown in crimson

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

The ultimate game for football fans that brings 
excitement and friendly competition anywhere you go.

	· Game includes four inflatable footballs and air pump
	· Features three holes with netting for game play on pre-printed 
football field graphic

	· Vibrant full-color imprint on top section of football field graphic
	· Constructed with a PVC frame and polyester 
	· Game has a 1-year warranty

REDZONE FOOTBALL TOSS

RedZone Football Toss Plus 
has an imprinted carry case.

Easily transport 
your game with the 
included carry bag.

Lawn Pong
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0091 Kit 112.10 108.10 105.20 103.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: 12 Imprinted Buckets, 2 Rubber Balls,  
Hand Pump and Carry Bag

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
9"Dia. x 9"H view online template 11 lbs.

RedZone Football Toss
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0251 Kit 135.20 131.70 129.00 126.10

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Game, Graphic, 4 Inflatable Footballs, Air Pump and 
Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

RedZone Football Toss Plus
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0252 Kit 137.70 134.10 131.40 128.40

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Game, Graphic, 4 Inflatable Footballs, Air Pump and 
Imprinted Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
30"W x 67"H x 30"D view online template 10 lbs.

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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Show your team 
spirit when out 
on the court.

Elevate your game with our fiberglass paddles crafted 
for better performance!

	· Set includes two paddles and four outdoor balls
	· Paddles are constructed with fiberglass
	· Vibrant full-color decals on paddles
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Deluxe Pickleball Set Plus has an imprinted carry case
	· Game has a 1-year warranty

DELUXE PICKLEBALL SET

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Deluxe Pickleball Set Plus 
(Single-Sided)

Light up the night with this lighted cornhole game!
	· Game includes two game boards and eight unimprinted or dye sublimated bean bags
	· Features programmable LED lights around the board that come in seven vibrant colors
	· Regulation 6" dia. holes  
	· Requires three AA batteries per board (not included)
	· Vibrant full-color decals on game board
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Constructed with premium-grade plywood and solid wood legs
	· Game has a 1-year warranty
	· Dye sublimation is not eligible for Rush Service

NIGHTTIME CORNHOLE

Nighttime 
Cornhole Plus 
has an imprinted 
carry case.

Unimprinted bean 
bags are available in 
combinations of white, 
red, royal, navy and 
black (four per color).

Shown with 
dye sublimated bean bags

Deluxe Pickleball Set Plus
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0003 Single-Sided Kit 95.70 92.25 89.80 87.95

AG0004 Double-Sided Kit 106.70 102.90 100.10 98.05

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: 2 Single- or Double-Sided Decaled Paddles, 4 Outdoor 
Pickleball Balls and Imprinted Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

Deluxe Pickleball Set
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0001 Single-Sided Kit 92.95 89.60 87.25 85.40

AG0002 Double-Sided Kit 104.00 100.20 97.55 95.55

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: 2 Single- or Double-Sided Decaled Paddles, 4 Outdoor 
Pickleball Balls and Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Decal)
7.8"W x 15.75"H x 0.57"D view online template 2 lbs. decal vinyl film

Nighttime Cornhole Plus
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0125 Unimprinted Bean Bags Kit 347.00 338.00 331.25 323.75

AG0157 Dye Sublimated Bean Bags Kit 440.75 429.25 420.75 411.25

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Game with Applied Graphic Decals, 8 Unimprinted  
or Dye Sublimated Bean Bags (4 of Each Design) and Imprinted Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

Nighttime Cornhole
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AG0124 Unimprinted Bean Bags Kit 344.25 335.25 328.50 321.25

AG0156 Dye Sublimated Bean Bags Kit 438.00 426.50 418.00 408.50

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Game with Applied Graphic Decals, 8 Unimprinted  
or Dye Sublimated Bean Bags (4 of Each Design) and Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Decal)
24"W x 6"H x 48"D view online template 46 lbs. decal vinyl film

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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Fire up the flavor anywhere with this classic kettle grill 
with a built-in logo plate for standout branding, it’s the 
ultimate grilling companion for on-the-go promotions.

	· Classic charcoal grill (charcoal not included)
	· Features enameled dome lid with temperature gauge
	· Constructed with steel; chrome grilling grate and handles
	· Vibrant full-color decal on plate
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Wheels and large handle for easy transport
	· Assembly required
	· Grill has a 1-year warranty

KETTLE GRILL

Ash catcher for 
easy ash disposal.

Vent helps regulate 
the temperature 
while grilling.

Stock Kettle Grill Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Azure PMS 286

Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Shown in azure

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Includes a 
chrome grill 
grate.

Patio heater 
features a stainless 

flame screen.

Extend your outdoor seating season for your patio, restaurant 
or outdoor space with this 7'H heater.

	· Steel patio heater heats up to 200 sq. ft.
	· Automatic shutoff if tipped over 
	· Uses a standard 20 lb. propane or butane gas cylinder only (not included) 
	· Available with vibrant full-color imprint or decal
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Assembly required; assembles in approximately 60 minutes
	· Do not leave unattended when in use
	· ETL – USA certified
	· Outdoor use only; maintain a clearance of 47" from combustible  
materials from top and sides

	· Patio Heater has a 1-year warranty

PATIO HEATER

Shown with decal
Shown with imprint

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Kettle Grill
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AGR031 Kit 270.25 260.50 253.75 248.40

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Grill, Decaled Plate and Grill Grate USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
19"W x 37.5"H x 24.5"D view online template 19 lbs. decal vinyl film

Patio Heater
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

APH001 Front Imprint 493.25 480.50 470.75 460.25

APH002 Front Decal 506.50 493.25 483.50 472.50

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Decal)
18"W x 84"H x 18"D view online template 39 lbs. decal vinyl film

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Bring the heat wherever you go with this portable fire pit. 
Lightweight, durable, it’s made for warmth, grilling and 
standout branding.

	· Lightweight and rust-resistant 
	· Constructed with steel
	· Includes grill grate and fire poker
	· Features ember screen for safety
	· Vibrant full-color decal on plaque
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Fire pit has a 1-year warranty

Bring the heat without the hassle. This sleek stainless 
steel fire pit delivers a warm, glowing fire.

	· Laser-etched artwork on stainless steel 
	· Innovative design provides a full fire while reducing smoke output
	· Uses firewood or wood pellets (not included)
	· Includes heat-resistant gloves
	· Removable handles for positioning
	· Carry case for portability and storage
	· Fire pit has a 1-year warranty
	· Not eligible for Rush Service

STAINLESS STEEL FIRE PIT

PORTABLE FIRE PIT

Fire pit folds into 
carry case for 
easy transport.

Decaled plaque is 
connected to the 
fire pit by hooks 
and chains.

Legs are secured to 
the base with a pin.

Connect handles to the 
base by placing them 
in the bottom holes.

Stainless Steel Fire Pit 
Plus includes full-color 
imprint on carry case.

Stainless Steel Fire Pit
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AGR051 Kit 385.00 375.00 367.50 359.25

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Laser-Etched Fire Pit and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Stainless Steel Fire Pit Plus
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AGR052 Kit 394.25 384.00 376.50 368.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Laser-Etched Fire Pit and Imprinted Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
15"W x 16"H x 15"D view online template 21 lbs.

Portable Fire Pit
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AGR041 Kit 270.25 260.50 253.75 248.40

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Fire Pit, Decaled Plaque, Ember Screen, Grill Grate, 
Fire Poker and Soft Carry Case

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
26"W x 19"H x 26"D view online template 19 lbs. decal vinyl film

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
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This lightweight and hands-free cooler brings the fun 
to your next event without something extra to hold.

	· 11 qt capacity
	· MaxCold® insulation provides advanced ice retention
	· Prevents leaks with interior gasket seal
	· Shoulder strap for easy portability
	· Constructed with durable plastic
	· Available with full-color imprints
	· Cooler has a 1-year warranty

Lock lid into place 
by turning the strap 
attachment upright.

Holds up to 
14 standard 
12 oz. cans 
with ice.

Imprint is 
prominent on the 
top of the lid.

Features a detent 
hinge that keeps 
lid open until 
it's closed.

IGLOO® TAG ALONG TOO COOLER

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Holds up to 
83 standard 
12 oz. cans 
with ice.

Cool Riser Technology® 
improves cooling 
performance by elevating 
away from hot surfaces.

This cooler is built for adventure with smart features, 
lasting chill and a design that’s tough.

	· 50 qt capacity 
	· Provides advanced ice retention
	· Non-slip, comfort grip, swing-up handles
	· Triple snap, leak-resistant drain plug
	· Features THERMECOOL™ insulated foam 
	· Constructed with durable plastic that features UV inhibitors  
to protect against sun damage

	· Available with full-color imprint and decals
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Cooler has a 1-year warranty
	· Made in the USA

IGLOO® 50QT MARINE PROFILE COOLER

Molded fish 
ruler on the lid.

Lid has 
four built-in 
cupholders.

IGLOO® Tag Along Too Cooler
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AC0171 Front and Lid Imprints 112.00 106.30 101.00 92.75

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
13"W x 13"H x 9"D view online template 5.26 lbs.

IGLOO® 50QT Marine Profile Cooler
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AC0111 Front, Side and Back Decals with Lid Imprint 155.00 153.50 151.90 150.40

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Decal)
23"W x 15"H x 14"D view online template 9.5 lbs. hi tac decal vinyl film

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

With thoughtful details built in and an optional engravable craft 
wood lid, it’s made to chill and stand out anywhere you go.

	· 54 qt capacity 
	· Tall design holds 2 liter bottles upright to help prevent spills
	· Leak-resistant channel drain
	· Constructed with stainless steel and comfort grip steel handles
	· Available with full-color decal or wrap graphic with or without engraved lid
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Cooler has a 1-year warranty
	· Wrap graphic is not eligible for Rush Service

Shown with wrap graphic 
with engraved lid

Craft wood lid with 
optional engraving.

Rust-resistant 
lid latch and 
hardware.

Holds up to  
85 standard 12 oz.  
cans with ice.

Built-in  
bottle opener.

SASQUATCH™ 54QT WOOD TOP COOLER

Take your entertaining to the next level with a cooler that 
instantly transforms into a fully functional bar.

	· 63 qt capacity
	· Includes lower storage shelf
	· Two swivel locking wheels
	· Features a capped drainage hole
	· Constructed with steel
	· Available with full-color imprint(s) or wrap graphic with decal
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Assembly required; tool included
	· Cooler has a 1-year warranty
	· Wrap graphic is not eligible for Rush Service

RAISE THE BAR COOLER

Built-in bottle opener 
and cap catcher.

Elevating top 
that extends 

up to 8".

Holds up to 
120 standard 
12 oz. cans 
with ice.

Shown with 
front and top 

imprints

Raise the Bar Cooler
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AC0201 Front Imprint 421.75 410.75 402.50 393.50

AC0202 Front and Top Imprints 430.75 419.50 411.25 402.00

AC0203 Wrap Graphic with Top Decal 472.25 460.00 450.75 440.50

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Wrap / Decal)
27.5"W x 32"H x 14.5"D view online template 30.86 lbs. wrap vinyl / decal vinyl film

Sasquatch™ 54QT Wood Top Cooler
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AC0241 Front Decal 402.00 391.50 383.75 375.00

AC0242 Wrap Graphic 446.00 434.25 425.75 416.00

AC0243 Wrap Graphic with Engraved Lid 485.50 473.00 463.50 453.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media (Wrap / Decal)
24"W x 17"H x 15"D view online template 22 lbs. wrap vinyl / decal vinyl film

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
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Full-Color Imprint Production Lead Time: 5 days from final proof approval 
Embroidery Production Lead Time: 10 days from final proof approval

This belt bag offers hands-free convenience keeping your essentials 
close with a comfy fit and easy-access compartments.

	· Constructed of water-resistant recycled nylon with a recycled polyester lining
	· Secure zippered back pocket
	· Features an adjustable strap for waist or crossbody wear
	· Available with vibrant full-color imprint or embroidery
	· Minimum order quantity of six for full-color imprint; 12 for embroidery 
	· Belt bag has a 1-year warranty
	· Embroidery is not eligible for Rush Service

Adjustable strap 
easily folds together 
for storage.

Spacious 
main zippered 
compartment.

Full-Color Front Imprint
Item # Description 6-11 12-24 25-49 50-149

AB0021 On-the-Go Belt Bag 31.90 29.95 28.26 26.38

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Black with full-color artwork. 
Minimum order quantity of 6.

USD MSRP (C)

Embroidered
Item # Description 12-24 25-49 50-74 75-99

ABE021 On-the-Go Belt Bag 36.15 34.52 33.08 31.63

Setup (includes embroidery tape) fee: $110(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Black with embroidery (max 6 thread colors). 
Minimum order quantity of 12.

USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. (Qty 6 / 12) Media
8"W x 6"H x 2.5"D view online template 3 lbs. / 6 lbs. recycled nylon

ON-THE-GO BELT BAG

Ready when you are, this wagon rolls out for any adventure 
and packs down in seconds for hassle-free storage.

	· Supports up to 176 lbs.
	· Frame is constructed with steel
	· Artwork is vibrantly printed on strong rPET Oxford cloth
	· Features two built-in cupholders and two swivel wheels 
	· Telescoping handle hinges for easy transport
	· The included soft case slides over the wagon when it's fully collapsed
	· Wagon has a 1-year warranty

COMPACT FOLDING WAGON

Shown in crimson 
with 1 location

Stock Compact Folding Wagon Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Midnight PMS 2965

Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Compact Folding Wagon 
Plus includes full-color 
imprint on carry case.

Production Lead Time: 5 days from final proof approval

Compact Folding Wagon
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AW0001 Imprint (1 Location) Kit 209.10 203.70 199.60 195.10

AW0004 Imprint (2 Locations) Kit 213.10 207.60 203.40 198.80

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Imprinted Wagon and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Compact Folding Wagon Plus
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AW0002 Imprint (1 Location) Kit 213.50 208.00 203.80 199.20

AW0005 Imprint (2 Locations) Kit 217.10 211.50 207.20 202.60

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Imprinted Wagon and Imprinted Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
18"W x 22"H x 36"D view online template 30 lbs. rPET oxford cloth

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website (excludes embroidery).
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 
No setup fee on orders placed via our website. Visit our website for current pricing.

Production Lead Time: 3 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Bring café vibes to any setting with this sleek, 
heavy-duty bistro table and chair set.

	· Includes two chairs and a table
	· Frame is constructed with steel; tabletop, chair back 
and seat are plastic

	· Vibrant full-color decals
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped  
or repositioned

	· Table and chairs fold for easy transport
	· Table set has a 1-year warranty

BISTRO TABLE SET

Table supports 
up to 100 lbs.

Chairs 
support up to 
250 lbs each.

The Pop-Up Table is designed for easy portability and compact storage. 
Its durable construction makes it suitable for use in any setting.

	· Sold as table only or kitted with a fitted table cover 
	· Available in 77.5"W or 115"W
	· Features 4 height settings: kitted throws available for 32"H and 38.5"H for sitting 
or standing behind

	· 1.75" diameter hexagon-shaped legs constructed of 0.8 mm anodized aluminum
	· Artwork is dye sublimated on 600 denier polyester
	· Throw is machine-washable and flame retardant certified for exhibit hall use
	· Rated 3 on the Beaufort Wind Rating; see website for details
	· Table has a 1-year warranty

POP-UP TABLE

Table supports 
up to 100 lbs.

Unroll tabletop 
on top of frame 
for quick and 
easy installation.

Legs feature 
levers for 
easy height 
adjustments.

Triangular feet 
provide stability 
on any surface.

MORE
SIZES

AVAILABLE
ONLINE

38.5"H with fitted 
table cover

table only

Table collapses to 
fit inside included 
soft carry case.

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt.
table: 23.5"W x 28"H x 23.5"D view online template 40 lbs.
chair: 16.5"W x 31.62"H x 18.125"D

Bistro Table Set
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

AT0001 Kit 243.70 234.90 228.70 223.90

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Decaled Table and 2 Decaled Chairs USD MSRP (C)

77.5"W Pop-Up Table
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

241440 32"H Kit 708.50 687.00 666.00 644.50

241441 38.5"H Kit 735.00 713.00 691.00 669.00

241442 Pop-Up Table Only 364.00 353.00 342.25 331.25

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Kit Includes: Table Hardware, Table Throw and Soft Carry Case USD MSRP (C)

Description Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
32"H 77.625"W x 32"H x 21.25"D view online template 41.3 lbs. 600 denier polyester
38.5"H 77.625"W x 38.375"H x 21.25"D view online template 41.8 lbs. 600 denier polyester
table only 77.625"W x 28.125"-38.375"H x 21.25"D NA 37.8 lbs. NA

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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Experience next-level relaxation, whether you're 
poolside or at an event. This chair lets you kick 
back in a reclined, floating-like position.

	· Supports up to 250 lbs.
	· Strong, powder-coated steel frame
	· Designed to evenly distribute weight  
and reduce pressure on joints

	· Chair is constructed with rPET polyester
	· Vibrant full-color imprint
	· Chair has a 1-year warranty

ZERO GRAVITY CHAIR

Stock Zero Gravity Chair Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Indigo PMS 295

Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Shown in 
indigo

Shown in 
crimson

Reclining mechanism 
to easily transition from  

sitting to lounging.

Features side table 
with two cupholders 
and storage slots.

Removable 
padded headrest.

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Lean back, sip your favorite drink, and let the good 
vibes roll! Designed for ultimate relaxation for lazy 
beach days, corporate retreats, or poolside lounging.

	· Chair supports up to 250 lbs.
	· Lounger-style chair with three recline positions
	· Features sturdy hardwood armrests
	· Lightweight, powder-coated steel frame
	· Chair and cupholder are constructed of rPET polyester
	· Vibrant full-color imprint
	· Folds up for easy transport
	· Chair has a 1-year warranty

SOUTH BEACH LOUNGER CHAIR

Features hook-
and-loop secured 
removable pillow.

Cupholder is 
attached to one 
of the armrests. Stock South Beach Lounger Chair Colors

Crimson PMS 186 Azure PMS 286

Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Zero Gravity Chair
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

ACH011 Front Imprint 167.40 163.00 159.70 156.10

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Stock fabric colors with full-color artwork. USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
34"W x 39"H x 41"D view online template 21 lbs. rPET polyester

South Beach Lounger Chair
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

ACH021 Front Imprint 173.30 167.00 162.60 159.20

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Stock fabric colors with full-color artwork. USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
22"W x 33.5"H x 53"D view online template 16 lbs. rPET polyester

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Production Lead Time: 7 days from final proof approval

Classic design that's perfect for patios, porches,  
and outdoor events.

	· Supports up to 300 lbs.
	· Constructed from Poplar wood
	· Vibrant full-color decal
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Durable design
	· Assembly required; screwdriver provided
	· Chair has a 1-year warranty

ADIRONDACK CHAIR

Stock Adirondack Chair Colors

White Crimson PMS 186

Azure PMS 286 Black
PMS colors are for reference only and may vary slightly  

from actual color.

Shown in 
black

Classic Adirondack style meets modern durability in 
this low maintenance polyresin chair built for lounging.

	· Supports up to 300 lbs.
	· Constructed from durable HDPE polyresin; commonly recyclable 
through a majority of curbside programs (check locally for details)

	· Vibrant full-color decal
	· Decals are permanent and cannot be swapped or repositioned
	· Assembly required
	· Chair has a 1-year warranty

POLYRESIN ADIRONDACK CHAIR

Chair features 
a built-in 
cupholder.

Fold for easy storage 
and transport by 
removing the lock chains 
from the chair legs.

Adirondack Chair
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

ACH121 Front Decal 304.50 296.50 290.50 284.00

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
Stock colors with full-color artwork. USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
35.24"W x 35"H x 32"D view online template 31 lbs. decal vinyl film

Chair features a 
built-in cupholder.

Polyresin Adirondack Chair
Item # Description 1 2-5 6-11 12-24

ACH151 Front Decal 408.00 393.25 382.75 374.75

Setup fee: $20(G) Pricing is subject to change.
White with full-color artwork. USD MSRP (C)

Product Size Finished Graphic Size Product Wt. Media
28.35"W x 35"H x 35.24"D view online template 31 lbs. decal vinyl film

showdowndisplays.com

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. No setup fee on orders placed via our website.
Visit showdowndisplays.com for current pricing, graphic templates, product videos and assembly instructions.
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PRODUCTS TOO?
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EuroFit Round 
Banner Display

Big Chill Cooler

Opaque 
Window Cling

Premium 
Gable Tent

Aerial SEG

Horizontal A-frame Giant Tumble Tower

80L Large 
Countertop Fridge

Splash Display

EuroFit Evolution

Coro A-frame

8' Square Market Umbrella

Fast Trak

EuroFit Trifecta

Acrylic Prints
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